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General information about company

Scrip code 521105

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE482001021

Name of the company

OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 4328357 4328357 |71.86 4328357 4328357 71.86
Promoter
Group
B Public 15267 1695213 1695213 | 28.14 1695213 1695213 | 28.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 15275 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Shareholng »a5a | Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | S0"Version of (XII) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . Outstanding .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying securities ( as a ;
Outstanding .° | convertible A A held in
@ shareholder Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities and | . % of o, of |dematerialized
I1) .. Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . B 1 1 | form (XIV)
()(1) W Xi capltal) ()(I)* No (a) tota No (a) tota
X arrants (Xi) (VIDHX) As a % ' Shares ’ Shares
(@) of (A+BHC2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 71.86 2100000 | 48.52 | 1646454 | 38.04 | 4328357
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 28.14 935387
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2100000 | 34.86 | 1646454 |27.33 | 5263744
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
If\kl)l. of Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . f _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
(IeV) held (VD) V)+ a % of Class Class Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 1931937 1931937 | 32.07 1931937 1931937 | 32.07
undivided Family
@ Any Other 4 2396420 2396420 | 39.78 2396420 2396420 | 39.78
(specify)
f’l”)b'TOtal A 8 4328357 4328357 | 71.86 4328357 4328357 | 71.86
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 4328357 4328357 | 71.86 4328357 4328357 | 71.86
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3150 3150 0.05 3150 3150 0.05
f’l”)b'TOtal ®) 3 3150 3150 [0.05 3150 3150 [0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 14690 1022992 1022992 | 16.98 1022992 1022992 | 16.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 282259 282259 |[4.69 282259 282259 |[4.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 572 386812 386812 |6.42 386812 386812 | 6.42
(specify)
?3“)"'““‘1 ®) 15264 1692063 1692063 | 28.09 1692063 1692063 | 28.09
Total Public
Shareholding 15267 1695213 1695213 | 28.14 1695213 1695213 | 28.14
B)=B)()+ ’ ’
B@)+B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15275 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 15275 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg assuming full conversion | (XID encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .. (XIII) .
Underlying . - of convertible securities ( equity shares
. Underlying | convertible :
Sr. Outstanding . .. as a percentage of A A held in
. Outstanding | securities and . . sa sa -
convertible diluted share capital) % of o, of |dematerialized
" Warrants | No. Of B 00 00
securities . . XD= (VIDHX) As a % 1 1 | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) No. (a) total (@) tota
X) (a) of (A+B+C2) @ I shares | | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 32.07 850000 |44 465193 |24.08 |1931937
(d) 39.78 1250000 | 52.16 | 1181261 |49.29 | 2396420
(Slu)b'T"taI (@A) 71.86 2100000 | 48.52 | 1646454 38.04 | 4328357
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.86 2100000 | 48.52 | 1646454 38.04 | 4328357
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) 0.05 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.05 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.98 415101
(a(ii)) 4.69 282259
(e) 6.42 238027
Sub-Total (B) 28.00 935387
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.14 935387
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2100000 | 34.86 5263744
Total 100 2100000 | 34.86 | 1646454 |27.33 | 5263744
(A+tB+C) ’ '
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANURAG NAVINKUMAR
PANSARI

NAVIN KUMAR
PANSARI

CHIRAG NAVINKUMAR
PANSARI

ALOK
PANSARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BBVPP2442]

AADPP2684G

COOPP9607Q

AADPP2685H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750001

681935

500000

1931937

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

11.32

83

32.07

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Class eg:y

Total

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.45

11.32

83

32.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

11.32

83

32.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

350000

500000

850000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

46.67

100

44
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 465193 0 0 465193
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 68.22 0 0 24.08
Number of equity

shares held in 1 750 681935 1 500000 1931937
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGRANKIT SYNFAB
PRIVATE LIMITED

CHITRAKAR

TEXTILES PRIVATE

LTD

EKAMAT
SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LTD

JAMIJIR POLYESTER

PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA3549D

AAACCI613L

AAACE0914A

AAACJ0966H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.61

5.79

14.09

6.3

39.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (1X)

Class eg: X

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

Class egy

Total

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.61

5.79

14.09

6.3

39.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

13.61

5.79

14.09
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 750000 0 500000 0 1250000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 91.46 0 58.93 0 52.16
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 681261 0 500000 0 1181261
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 83.08 0 58.93 0 49.29
Number of equity

shares held in 820000 348705 848420 379295 2396420
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

file://IL:/OLYMPIA/NEW_RT/NEW_RT1/CLAUSE35/SEPT2019/0OLY_SHP_30092019.4sm.html
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) MEENAKSHI KANOONGO Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAHPKS5690F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 249899 249899

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 249899 249899

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.15 4.15
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 249899 249899

Class egy

Total 249899 249899

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 415 415

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.15 415
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

file://IL:/OLYMPIA/NEW_RT/NEW_RT1/CLAUSE35/SEPT2019/0OLY_SHP_30092019.4sm.html 1117
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

249899

OLY_SHP_30092019.4sm.html

249899

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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12117



15/10/2019

OLY_SHP_30092019.4sm.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Others

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREGIN
COLLABORATORS

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

45

492

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1351

197864

167949

3535

12796

3312

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1351

197864

167949

3535

12796

3312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

3.28

2.79

0.06

0.21

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1351

5

197864

167949

3535

12796

3312

Class egy

Total

1351

197864

167949

3535

12796

3312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

3.28

2.79

0.06

0.21

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.02

3.28

2.79
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1351

187189

33374 0

12796

3312

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than | percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Sharcholders () MANGAL KESHAV CAPITAL LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAECM2998N Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 572

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 150000 386812
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 150000 386812

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

2.4 41
as per SCRR, ? 6
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 150000 386812
Class egy
Total 150000 386812

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | >+ 6.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.49 6.41
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %

file://IL:/OLYMPIA/NEW_RT/NEW_RT1/CLAUSE35/SEPT2019/0OLY_SHP_30092019.4sm.html 1517
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of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

238027

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Sr. Date of
No. Details of SBO Details of Registered Owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting creation /
company, whether direct or indirect*: acquisition
Passport Nationality Passport Nationality | Nationality | Whether by virtue of: of
Name PAN No. in Nationality (Applicable Name PAN No. in (Applicable Shares Voting Rights on Exercise Exercise of | significant
case of a in case of case of a in case of rights distributable | of control significant beneficial
foreign Any other foreign Any other dividend or influence interest
national is selected) national is selected) any other
distribution
1. NAVIN AADPP2684G | N.A India - CHITRAKAR | AAACCI1613L | - India - 17.11 17.11 - No No 28-01-2014
KUMAR TEXTILES
PANSARI PRIVATE
LIMITED
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